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 Total tweets:

1.807

 Contributors:

781

 Total impressions:

5.980.120

 Tweets / Contributor:

2,31

 Total audience:

2.408.241

 Measured time:

18d

 Impressions/Audience:

2,48

 Frequency:

99,70

 Reach / Tweets

Reach Tweets

2017-11-07 00:00:00

2017-11-08 00:00:00

2017-11-09 00:00:00

2017-11-10 00:00:00

2017-11-11 00:00:00

2017-11-12 00:00:00

2017-11-13 00:00:00

2017-11-14 00:00:00

2017-11-15 00:00:00

2017-11-16 00:00:00

2017-11-17 00:00:00

2017-11-18 00:00:00

2017-11-19 00:00:00

2017-11-20 00:00:00

2017-11-21 00:00:00

2017-11-22 00:00:00

2017-11-23 00:00:00

2017-11-24 00:00:00

2017-11-25 00:00:00

2017-11-26 00:00:00
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 Blob Graph  Gender

 Geolocation
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 Top 10 users by keywords repeats
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http://twitter.com/NestorEU
http://twitter.com/ECDC_HIVAIDS
http://twitter.com/HIVheptestweek
http://twitter.com/WaverleyCare
http://twitter.com/DR_tweetUK
http://twitter.com/steveretson
http://twitter.com/AsociacionACCAS
http://twitter.com/SHC_Cork
http://twitter.com/StephenCMalloy
http://twitter.com/Hep_Alliance
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 Top 10 Tweets by RT’s
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http://twitter.com/UNAIDS
http://twitter.com/ECDC_HIVAIDS
http://twitter.com/PHE_uk
http://twitter.com/ECDC_HIVAIDS
http://twitter.com/BCNCheckpoint
http://twitter.com/PHE_uk
http://twitter.com/iasociety
http://twitter.com/Hep_Alliance
http://twitter.com/BritishHIVAssoc
http://twitter.com/ECDC_HIVAIDS


See online report

ScotPublicHealth via @gmacscotland

Overview #EuroTestWeek (final)

http://analytics.followthehashtag.com/#!/archive/eurotestweek-dashboard-v1-2017-11-25?id=dashboard


See online report

ScotPublicHealth via @gmacscotland

 Total tweets:

1.807

 Contributors:

781

 Average contributor followers:

3084,13

 Contributor follower median:

482,00

 Total audience:

2.408.241

 Measured time:

18d

 Average contributor following:

982,29

 Contributor following median:

505,00

 Aggregated influence score evolution

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

201…
201…

0

250

500

750

1,000

Overview #EuroTestWeek (final)

http://analytics.followthehashtag.com/#!/archive/eurotestweek-dashboard-v1-2017-11-25?id=dashboard


See online report

ScotPublicHealth via @gmacscotland

 Total users by follower  Average repetitions per contributor

 Top contributors by influence  Repetitions / users
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 Top 10 influencers by influence score
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 Total tweets:

1.807

 Contributors:

781

 Original tweets:

422

 RTs:

1351,00

 Total audience:

2.408.241

 Measured time:

18d

 Replies:

34,00

 Images and links:

44,00

 Type of activity timeline

LinkPics RT Replies Original
2017-11-07 10:00

2017-11-08 00:00
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2017-11-24 22:00
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 Best hour of the day  Best day of the week

 Aggregated key repeats
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#EuroTestWeek #HIV testing #TestTreatPrevent HIV Today 1/2

2017-11-07 11:17:58

2017-11-10 10:15:35

2017-11-15 15:53:29

2017-11-16 14:10:08

2017-11-17 09:00:05

2017-11-17 09:00:16
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2017-11-20 16:27:57
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2017-11-21 17:45:01
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2017-11-22 11:27:50

2017-11-22 15:54:27
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2017-11-23 08:22:57
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 Top 10 words

#EuroTestWeek

#HIV

testing

#TestTreatPrevent

HIV

Today

#hepatitis

test

people

&amp

972

494

256

229

142

118

82

70

62

46

 Top 10 hashtag

#EuroTestWeek

#HIV

#TestTreatPrevent

#hepatitis

#VIH

#Hepatitis

#time2test

#HIVTestWeek

#Eurotestweek

#HepC

62

60

20

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

 Embebed links

http://thndr.me/z4uLut

http://bit.ly/2zT8JOq

http://www.bhiva.org/National-HIV-Testing-Week…

http://www.aidsmap.com/european-test-finder

http://ecdc.europa.eu/en/news-events/because-it…

http://bit.ly/2yVGhYM

http://bit.ly/2zQO5OH

http://bit.ly/1M4dIfZ

http://www.testingweek.eu/

http://www.lgbt-ep.eu/press-releases/mep-gets-h…

 Top 10 symbols
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http://ecdc.europa.eu/en/news-events/because-its-best-know-start-european-hiv-hepatitis-testing-week
http://bit.ly/2yVGhYM
http://bit.ly/2zQO5OH
http://bit.ly/1M4dIfZ
http://www.testingweek.eu/
http://www.lgbt-ep.eu/press-releases/mep-gets-hiv-test-calls-for-focus-on-key-populations-including-msm-and-trans-people/
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 Top images
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http://twitter.com/jazaskg
http://twitter.com/aidsmap
http://twitter.com/LowiesFlorence
http://twitter.com/InfoVIHCruzRoja
http://twitter.com/HERA_mkd
http://twitter.com/FoundationSalus
http://twitter.com/Positiiviset
http://twitter.com/Hep_Alliance
http://twitter.com/WaverleyCare
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